KM Halvmaraton Oslo 2011

Kvinner Senior
1 Christina Bus Holth
2 Ingunn Monsen
3 Ingrid Brastad

Menn Senior
1 Harald Solhaug Naess
2 Bjgrnar Andersen
3 Kurth-Asle Magnussen

Menn 35-39
1 Frode Klevstul
2 Bjgrn Harald Olstad

Kvinner 40-44
1 Ingrid Brastad

Kvinner 45-49
1 Ingunn Monsen

Menn 45-49
1 Bjgrnar Andersen
2 Ole Kristian Brastad

Menn 50-54
1 Kurth-Asle Magnussen

Menn 65-69
1 Knut Erichsen

Menn 75-79
1 Ketil Moen

Sk Vidar
Sk Vidar
Boler IF

Sk Vidar
Boler IF
Baler IF

Sk Vidar
Stovnerkameratene

Boler IF

Sk Vidar

Bogler IF
Bgler IF

Boler IF

Stovnerkameratene

Koll

1:20:03
1:39:38
1:45:23

1:13:23
1:17:22
1:25:31

1:36:16
1:42:33

1:45:23

1:39:38

1:17:22
1:42:15

1:25:31

1:48:31

2:14:11



